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BP41 

Alarm Panel

The BP41 alarm panel allows customers to incorporate third-party wired intrusion sensors into their Verkada Alarms 
solution. The panel also supports two wired outputs for signaling devices, such as sirens or strobe lights.

Complete coverage

	• 32 inputs for connecting wired sensors
	• 12V AUX for powered sensors
	• Two programmable 12V power outputs for sirens, 
strobes, and other alarm signaling devices

Easy install and management

	• Cloud-managed from Command for easy device 
configuration and monitoring

	• Wired in minutes with ergonomic, easy-to-access 
45° offset screw terminals

	• Optionally connect BK11/BK21 Alarm Keypads to 
the panel using existing alarm wiring via RS485, 
rather than needing to install new cables 

Stays connected

	• Terminals for easy connection to one or more 
backup batteries (sold separately)

	• Compatible with the ACC-CEL-LTE accessory for 
plug-and-play backup cellular connectivity

10-year warranty

	• Covered by our industry-leading 10-year warranty
	• Receives automatic firmware updates for the latest 
features and security enhancements
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BP41 Alarm Panel 

Tech Specs
BP41

Power and network

For compliance and regional availability, please see https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/

Power Consumption 60W (at 10 to 14V) Connectivity
Ethernet: 100/1000Mbps RJ–45 
cable connector for network 
connection, USB 2.0

Inputs

32 inputs for normally open  
or normally closed sensors 
Optional 1 kΩ single or  
double EOLR supervision

Outputs 2x 12V programmable outputs; 1A each  
12V AUX power; 2A total / combined

Dimensions
Height: 415.6mm / 16.36in 
Width: 319.6mm / 12.58in 
Depth: 11.74mm / 4.4in

Operating
Temperature 0°C to 50°C / 32°F to 122°F

Weight 8.19kg / 18.06lbs Warranty 10 years

Certifications FCC, CE, UKCA, VCCI, NDAA

Included Accessories
Setup guide, screw pack, torx 
screwdriver, AC cord, 32x 1kΩ 
end–of–line resistors

Mounting Options Drywall anchors (M8)  
and screws (M5)

Panel features

General

Installation

https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/
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BR11 Wired Motion Sensor 

Tech Specs
BR11

Power Supply 8–16VDC; 15mA at 12VDC

Power and network

Field of View 90°, 15m / 49ft maximum Tamper Switch Normally closed. 50mA at 30VDC

Sensitivity Selectable: standard or high Temperature
Compensation Bi–directional

Included Accessories Wall screws, wall anchors

Sensor features

Installation

For compliance and regional availability, please see https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/

Warranty 10 years Certifications FCC, CE, ICES, UKCA, RCM, NOM, NDAA

General

https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/
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BR12/BR13 Wired Door Contact sensor 

Tech Specs

BR12 BR13

Switching Voltage / Current 30VDC max, 0.5A 30VDC max, 0.5A

Power

Mount Style Surface mount Recessed mount

Switch Style Normally closed Normally closed

Dimensions

Sensor:  
Height: 9.5mm / 0.37in 
Width: 50.8mm / 2.0in
Depth: 8.3mm / 0.33in

Magnet:
Height: 9.5mm / 0.37in 
Width: 50.8mm / 2.0in 
Depth: 8.3mm / 0.33in

Sensor:  
Diameter: 9.5mm to 11mm / 0.37in to 0.43in
Length: 23.3mm / 0.92in

Magnet:  
Diameter: 9.5mm to 11mm / 0.37in to 0.43in 
Length: 14.8mm / 0.58in

Gap Width 6.5mm to 31.75mm / 0.26 to 1.25in 6.5mm to 15.24mm / 0.26 to 0.6in

Resistance 100mΩ initial contact resistance 100mΩ initial contact resistance

Operating Temperature -40°C to 60°C / -40°F to 122°F -40°C to 60°C / -40°F to 122°F

Certifications FCC, CE, ICES, UKCA, RCM, NOM, NDAA FCC, CE, ICES, UKCA, RCM, NOM, NDAA

Warranty 10 years 10 years

Sensor features

General

For compliance and regional availability, please see https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/

Included Accessories Wall screws, wall anchors –

Installation

https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/
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Ordering  
Information

BR11-HW Wired Motion Sensor $99

BR12-HW Wired Surface Mount Door Contacts - 5 Pack $99

BR13-HW Wired Recess Mount Door Contacts - 5 Pack $99

BP41 Alarm Panel pricing

BR11-BR13 Wired Sensor pricing

*An Alarm License is not required for user talk down via the BZ11, but is required for professional monitoring talk down or to play automated messages.

Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD

BP41-HW BP41 Alarm Panel $999



Alarm Panel Overview

6www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com

Ordering  
Information

Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD

LIC-BB-1Y 1-Year Basic Alarm License $600

LIC-BB-3Y 3-Year Basic Alarm License $1,800

LIC-BB-5Y 5-Year Basic Alarm License $3,000

LIC-BB-10Y 10-Year Basic Alarm License $6,000

LIC-BA-1Y 1-Year Standard Alarm License $1,500

LIC-BA-3Y 3-Year Standard Alarm License $4,500

LIC-BA-5Y 5-Year Standard Alarm License $7,500

LIC-BA-10Y 10-Year Standard Alarm License $15,000

LIC-BV-1Y 1-Year Premium Alarm License $12,000

LIC-BV-3Y 3-Year Premium Alarm License $36,000

LIC-BV-5Y 5-Year Premium Alarm License $60,000

LIC-BV-10Y 10-Year Premium Alarm License $120,000

LIC-BB Basic Alarm License pricing*
Includes alarm monitoring with no video verification

LIC-BA Standard Alarm License pricing* 
Includes professional monitoring with video verification, up to 100 events/month

LIC-BV Premium Alarm License pricing*
Includes professional monitoring with video verification, up to 1,000 events/month

*One Alarm License needed per physical address; required to operate all Verkada Alarms hardware.


